
7 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
All Scrip orders must be placed by midnight on the Sunday deadlines listed below. Due               
to the pandemic, shipping times have been delayed and delivery dates cannot be             
guaranteed. We will notify all families that have placed an order for traditional (hard)              
gift cards when the order arrives and make arrangements for those families to pick up               
their cards. We will not be delivering cards on Sundays at St. Brigid as we have in the                  
past due to the pandemic. Pick up locations will likely be the homes of the coordinators.  
 
 

 
H​OME​ & S​CHOOL​ M​Y​S​CRIP​ C​ONTACTS 

Christine Drab ​•​ (614) 256-9065 ​•​ cadrab@gmail.com 
Susan Moreland • (614) 399-3267 • srfcmoreland@gmail.com 

M​ONTH O​RDER​/P​AYMENT​ D​ATE P​ROJECTED​ D​ELIVERY​ D​ATE 
 

November Sunday, Nov. 15 Monday, Nov. 23 
 

December Sunday, Nov. 29 
Sunday, Dec. 6 

Monday, Dec. 7 
Monday, Dec. 14 
 

January Sunday, Jan. 3 Monday, Jan. 11 
 

February Sunday, Jan. 31 Monday, Feb. 8 
 

March Sunday, Feb. 28 
 

Monday, March 8 
 

April Sunday, April 11 Monday, April 19 
 

May Sunday, May 9 
 

Monday, Monday 17 

Summer TBD 
 

TBD 

April Monday, April 12 
 

Monday, April 19 


